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

201-3-5- Board of Trade Bldg.
. ROSE CITY PARK BIG SNAP.

Am leaving city, must sell: southwest
corner, 4:ld and Tillamook. 1 block
north of Sandy; basement already taken
out. ready to build. By owner. 124 N.

' tith St. Phone Bdy. 124.
WOODSTOCK V4 BLOCK.

100x100 on 49th ave., near 5Rth St.,
owner will take $600.

R1TTER, I.OWE & CO..
201-3-5- Board ot Trade Bldg.

12 50x100 LOTS. 52d ave.; sidewalks and
streets graded, ready to build on. Will
make low price for bunch. Claude Hale,
Main 3517.

FOR SALE Three lots on corner of Bry-
ant and Knowles ave., lots 16, 17 and 18,

. block 15. AV 659. Oregonian.
2-- CRE, on car line. Bell station, lust

outsida city limits. $450; terms. Phone
Main 4112.

CHOICE building lots on Council Crest at
a real bargain. Write owner. F. Flem-
ing R. 1. No. 5. Buhl. Idaho.

$4200.
30 LOTS in Rose City Park: settling

an estate; no agent. Call Sellwood 1942.

LOT FOR SALE Good buy. Mollie Olson,
3"i N. 14th St.

Flat and Apartment rroporty.
$55.000 IRVINGTON APT. $55,000.
This is a money-make- r; 15 apartments;

all hardwood floors; each apt. has one
snd some have two sleeping porches: no
dark rooms; best heating plant; electric
service elevator to each apt.; beautiful
court entrance. Netting present owner
over $9000 a year. East 419.

BY OWNER, four modern flats, centrally
. located on west side; $20,000 investment.

8 per cent net income. Will consider
trade for two desirable residences;
Laurelhurst preferred. Will take mort-
gage for balance. Bex B 892, Oregonian.

FINE corner, close in. west side, contain-
ing 6 flats, rented for $275; price $18,000.- K. H. Collis. East 8600.

For Sale Business Property,
Jl REAL bargain and money-make- r: thisis a business location and residence com-

bined; must be sold; the owner is leav-
ing the city; come and investigate foryourself; price for a few days. $3500:
take $100 cash down, balance $35 per

. month, including interest. Union ave.
south of Alberta. Phone Tabor 2719.

CENTRALLY LOCATED WAREHOUSE.
100x200; 13th street North, good
brick building on trackage, covers one-hal- f,

finest location. 3 biocks North Bankdepot: low valuation on land; building
at nan present cost oi construction.

COE A. McKENNA & CO.
82 Fourth street.

QUARTER block East 82d and Stark sts.
good garage site or business location
Owner. Tabor 3137, between 9 A. M and
a r. M.

FACTORY site, west side waterfront, withtrackage: bargain. Owner. 1421 North
western Bank bldg.

For Sale Houses,
$47.10.

ROSE CITY BUNGALOW. K ROOMS
FURNACE. FULL SIZE CONCRETE
BASEMENT. ATTI. GARAGE: IM,
.llhiUIATK PUSSKSIO.N: BUILT-IN-
POINDEXTER. 20S SELLING BLDG.
MAIN 1S0U. KESIUE.NUE. B 7120.

$1950 BUYS an home. newly
painted and decorated throughout;
bath, pas, electric lights; vacant.
uitiva nKUl in.

J. A. WICKMAN CO.,
204 By. Exca. bids. Main 1094,

ELECTRICAL REPAIRING.
H. M. H. ELECTRIC CO.. 31 N. 1st St..

Portland, Or. Rewinding and electrical
repairing a specialty. See us about new
or used motors. Bdwy. 1045. A 1046.

MUSIC.
EM1L THIELHOKN. violin, viola teacher;

pupil Sevcik. 2Q7 Flledner bid g. Bdy. 16-'- J.

OPTOMETRISTS AND OPTICIANS.
,3n. GLASSES AT A SAVING. .

'EicaiS? I solicit your patronage on the"gy" basis of capable service. Thou-
sands of satisfied customers. A

trial will convince you. Charles W. Good-ma- n,

optometrist, 209 Morrison. M. 2124.
ATTENTION! EYES RIGHT

Dr. George Rubensteln. veteran op-
tician, is right on the Job of fitting the
best eyeglasses at reasonable prices. 226
Morrison St., near Second- -

PATENT ATTORNEYS.
R-- C. WRIGHT 22 years' experience U. S.

and foreign patents. 601 Dekum bldg.
GOLDBERG. 620 Worcester bldg. M. 2525.

PUYSICLANS.
DR. R A. PHILLIPS. Broadway building.

Rheumatism, stomach, bowel, lung, liver,
kidney, bladder, lectal, prostatic, female
disorders, skin affections, biood pressure.

PLUMBING SUPPLIES.
PLUMBING SUPPLIES at wholesale

prices. Starke-Davi- s Co.. 212 3d. M. 797.
PRINTING.

KEYSTONE. PRESS, J. E. Gantenbeln.
Mgr. Printing and linotyping. 1
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
Co., 410 Henry bldg. Main 1743.

$500 CASH,
and easy payments buys a goodhouse with floored attic, full basement,paved street, sewer, etc.; half blockfrom car; price $2600. See Mr. Christen-son, Interstate Investment Co.. 410Henry bldg. Main 1743

JUST EAST OF IRVINGTON.$.800 buys a bungalow with fullcement basement, wash trays, fire-place, paved street in and paid; re-- .
quires half cash.J. A. WICKMAN CO..204 Ry. Exch. bldg. Main 1094.

SOUTH MOUNT TABOR.Good six-roo- house, furnace fullbasement, fruit and shade trees, garagefine view of Mt. Hood: lot 100x100 Seethis bargain. S3000. $700 downTabor 1811. w. H. SAWTELL
$600 DOWN. ' '

Balance like rent, for thishouse on corner lot In Hawthorne. Fullcement basement: close to car. Price$3000. You will have to hurry. Call Mr
home of i rooms finishedwhite enamel: good basement; fine lot'

$1700. $500 will handle: 1 block to car
'623. 633. 634 N. wBank bldg

FOR SALE By owner, excellenthouse, lot 50x140. with plenty of fruitIn: exceptionally good neighborhood:block from Hawthorne car; terms. in.ouire Tabor 1951.
MT. TABOR FINE VIEW $25'o5
Lot 50x135, five rooms, bath base-ment, electricity, gas. fruit. flowersgarden, chicken houses: near car- - uuickpossession. Tabor 3426.
$100 CASH. $10 MONTHLY. $450

' house, lot 75x100. all in culti-vation.
STRICKLAND. . 202 . WILCOX BLDG.

f

BEAL ESTATE.

THE MORNING OREG ONIAN, FRIDAY, OCTOBER 17. 1919.

$3700 $600 CASH
modern, with Al fur-

nace, fireplace, etc.: 4 bed cham-
bers, liv. room, din. room andkitchen, full cement bast., high-gra- de

standard plumbing, choiceelect, fix. ; 46x100: paving andsewer pd. ; roses, shrubbery; blk.car, close In.
G. C. GOLDEXBERG

Abington bldg. Main 4S03.
"to Yrs. in Portland."

LACRBLHUBST.
I have 4 brand new bungalows for sale,

prices range from $5800 to $7000; goodgarage with each; construction guar-
anteed the best. If you are looking
for something good come out to Laurel-hur- st

office today, E. 30th and Glisan.
or phone for auto. Tabor 3433 evenings.
East 2086.

J4S00
ROSE CITY

1 V -- story bungalow, best part of the
district ; 3 large bedrooms, 2 fireplaces,
good garage; ownir going east Nov. 1.
Furniture if desired. Call at Laurel-hur- st

office, or phone Main 1700, Tabor
3433.
$2250 LARGE FRONT ROOM $2250.

2 extra large bedrooms, sun break-
fast room, kitchen with pantry,' bath,laundry trays, lights, gas. basement, ce-
ment walk; close to car and stores; con-
sider Ford machine part payment. Main
J 643. Mutual Realty Co.. 121t X. W.
Bank bldg.

$350 CASH, $20 month, secures lovely
home, $2S30; beautiful corner lot withgreat abundance of fine fruit, berries,
rotes; paved street, all paid; only two
blocks to MA or St. J. car; 5 rooms andbath, electric lights, gas, bath, base-
ment. Be sure to see this snap. &16

Rodney ave. W. V. Glasscock.
IRVING TON HOME.

If you have looked s in vain for a
home to suit you in lrvington. let me
show you the Bradahaw residence, 483
23d st. N. ; shown by appointment.

M. E. THOMPSON. Sole Agent.
Phone Woodlawn 1733, 848 Miss. ave.

$3000.
bungalow, not far from Laurel-hurs- t,

and block to car; improve-
ments all paid; must have at least $1700
cash. This is a dandy little place. Callpt Laurelhurst office, E. 39th and
Olisan, or phone Main 1700. Tabor 8433.
BEAUTIFUL ENGLISH COLONIAL.

S rooms and fine sleeping porch, buHt
2 years ago on a much lower market.
I will sell for $2000 under actual cost
and show the bills. Key at office, E.
39th and Glisan. or phone Tabor 8433
evenings. East 2080.

IRVINGTON Well-buil- t, compact
house, furnished or unfurnished ; fine
furnace, full-leng- th screens, concretegarage; corner lot 60x100 ; choice loca-
tion ; 1 block from Broadway car. For
sale by owner on premises, 674 Schuy-le- r

street.
LA RGE. modern house in first-clas- s con-

dition, hardwood floors, etc. 5U0 E. Mad-Iro- n;

best car eervice and within walking
d 1st nee. $7500, half cash and will con-
sider bungalow on balance. Call Main
12S9.

BY OWNER, hardwood floor, built-I- n
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

will handle, rest easy. Lon't put
this off until tomorrow; get it today.

BIHR-CARE- Y CO.,
210 Hallway Exchange bldg. Main 16S6.
KoSE CITY BCNGALOW MUST GO.

Owner Moving to Ashland Nov. 1.
Price $8500; $looo cash, bal. $25 per mo.

5 large rooms and den; large floored
attic with dormer windows; fireplace, buf-
fet, bookcases, Dutch kitchen ; f ul I ce-
ment basement, wash trays ; lot 5oxloo;
east front; 34 blocks to Sandy; tbis side
of hill. This will go quick; se Mr.King. o04 ,a Oak st. Broadway 200.

$500 CASH house In excellent con-
dition; sewer, water, lights, gas. laun-
dry trays, cement walks around house,
lawn and shrubbery, sidewalks and hard-surfa-

street in and paid for; 2ou fu
to car; 2 blocks to school; Union ave.car; price $:;imo. $500 cash.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.
623. 6.13, 634 N. W. Bank bldg.

$2325 bungalow on East 2Hth
and Alberta, near car. 4xl00 lot; living
room, dining room, kitchen, one bedroom
on first f loor, with bat h : one bedroomup; full cement basement ; $ 400 will
handle, rest easy at 0 per cent.

Tie un with us; we're alive.
BIHR-CAR- E Y CO. ,

219 Railway Exchange bldg. Main 16S6.
BUY DIRECT FROM OWNER.

SAVE COMMISSION.
Modern residence, well located, close

In, rooms, nicely finished, all built-in- s,

large closets, fireplace, fine hot waterheating plant, full cement basement: lot
50x1 M, all assessments paid : excellent
cement garage. Bst buy In the city for

MhU; terms. Phone Broadway 3J2.
$4250 BUYS a strictly modern home of 6

rooms and bath; nicely finished with
hardwood floors, fireplace, buffet,
Dutch kitchen, full cement basement,
wah trays, furnace; full 50x100 lot,
w ith paved st. and sewer in and paid.
Let us show you. Terms.

J. A. WICKMAN CO..
204 Ry. Exch. bldg. Main 1094.

$23O0 NEAR PARK ROSE $2500.
A newly finished bungalow. 2

bedrooms, Dutch kitchen, bath, closets,electricity, gas and large steel ranse;
$200 flown, balance easy terms. Ask
Mr. Storberg,

A. J. DeFOREST Sc. CO. .
320-32- 1 Henry Bldg. Main 26frt.

A GOOD BUY.
Modern bungalow, fireplace,

built-i- n effects, on car line. Price
$M250; terms.
ECKES. 608 CHAMBER OF COM.

MAIN 8043.
We have several good values In mod-

erate priced homes.
THAT VACANT LOT

Why not turn a burden Into Income?
We design and build apartments, gar-
ages, residences, anything: fu nlsh pl:r,4
and fir.ame. Established ten years. W4
offer SECURITY. SERVICE. SATISFAC-
TION. L. R. Bstley Co., Inc., contract-
ing architects. 924 N W. Bank bldg.

FIVE new English cdttage. 6 rooms, din-
ing and aleep'.ng porches, hardwood
floors, open fireplace, all modern con-
veniences, with large wooded lot, atMount Zlon. the most beautiful viewsuburb, of Portl ind. Price $A50, easy
terms John Bain (owner), 507 Spald-
ing brUg. Telephone A. 7442.

$0700 TERMS,
lrvington real home, 20th and Thomp-

son. This has large living room ex-
tending across entire front: dining roomlarge with French doors opening on in-
closed rorch; 4 bedrooms and sleeping
porch ; ha rd wood floors t hroughout ; a'drapes, stair carpet and fuel. East 419.

$:;oOO BUYS a dandy home of 5 rooms
and bath, full cement basement,
wash trays, furnace. Imp. all In andpaid; convenient to Miss, and Wms.-av- e

icare; terms. Let us show you.
Near Jefferson high.

J. A. WICKMAN CO.,
204 Ry. Exch. bldg. Main 1094.

$lsOO ONE-HAL- F cash, balance easy or
assume- mortgaga; 4 rooms and bath,
full basement; on 40x100 lot. east front;
1 block 10 car; good chicken coop andrun.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.
62n. VCt, 634 N. W. Bank bldg.

Suburban Homes.
A CliOICJS COUNTRY HOME.

4 acres. Improved. house, barn,
chicken hous., fruit, berries, good soil,
close to car, on Oregon City line; $4750,
$30O0 cash. bai. mort. See this.

R. M GATE WOOD Sc. CO.
165 4th St.

WEST SIDE suburban bungalow on
5c commutation fare. Can be bought
on terms of $20O- down and $20 per
month. This Is the best buy you have
seen in some time at $2150. See ATCH-
ISON. 2Q4 Henry bldg.

CHOICE SUBURBAN HOME,
and acreage, well located, near car 11ns,
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